TRADE

Building
Derm
Electrical
Gas
Mechanical
Plumbing
Public Works

Public Works
Concurrency

Shop Drawing
Sign
Structural

Zoning

TOTAL RER DEPT

OVERALL

Fire
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L

Total

Apr 8, 2024

TOTAL

152
59
150
10
99

134

0
89
99

‘ 813

101
101

914

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - REVISIONS
Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only
FY: 2023/2024
From OCTOBER 1st, 2023 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2024

OoCT Nov DEC
APPROVED | REJECTED Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED | REJECTED Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED | REJECTED Approved as Not %
Noted Applicable ' REJECTION Noted Applicable ' REJECTION Noted Applicable ' REJECTION
95 29 21 7 19% 138 85 34 15 4 25% 167 109 43 13 2 26%
41 17 0 1 29% 60 38 21 0 1 35% 62 43 18 0 1 29%
100 36 11 3 24% 167 128 23 16 0 14% 149 97 35 16 1 23%
10 0 0 0 0 12 9 1 2 0 8% 4 4 0 0 0 0
53 5 32 9 5% 87 51 4 28 4 5% 88 50 5 32 1 6%
91 3 34 6 2% 140 98 2 34 6 1% 130 72 9 32 17 7%
1" 2 0 1 14% 23 17 6 0 0 26% 13 9 2 0 2 15%
0 0 0 4 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
75 9 4 1 10% 61 52 5 3 1 8% 68 57 5 4 2 7%
65 31 0 3 31% 89 59 29 0 1 33% 74 58 15 0 1 20%
542 132 102 37 16% 783 542 125 98 18 16% 757 501 132 97 27 17%
71 28 0 2 28% 105 73 31 0 1 30% 100 68 29 0 3 29%
71 28 0 2 28% 105 73 31 0 1 30% 100 68 29 0 3 29%
613 160 102 39 18% 888 615 156 98 19 18% 857 569 161 97 30 19%
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TRADE

Building
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Electrical
Gas
Mechanical
Plumbing
Public Works

Public Works
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Shop Drawing
Sign
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TOTAL RER DEPT
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L

Total

Apr 8, 2024

TOTAL

159
57
124

93

116

1
72
83

‘ 729

79
79
808

APPROVED | REJECTED

544

103 37
41 16
92 18

3 0
51 2
81 1

9 4

0 0

0 0

0 0
57 1
55 22

492 1M
52 24
52 24

135

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - REVISIONS

JAN

Approved as
Noted

13

38
30

95

Applicable

34

Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY: 2023/2024

From OCTOBER 1st, 2023 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2024

%
REJECTION

23%
28%
15%
0
2%
1%
29%

0%

0
0
15%
27%
15%

30%
30%

TOTAL | APPROVED

151 99
71 53
122 83
4 2
89 56
134 77
14 10
1 1

2 1

0 0
80 73
81 59
749 514
95 60
95 60

REJECTED

33
16

19

20
102

32
32

FEB

Approved as
Noted

1
0
19
2
31
47

Not
Applicable

8
2

1

3

%
REJECTION

22%
23%
16%
0
2%
5%
21%

0
0%
2%

25%
14%

34%
34%

TOTAL

234
108
106
7
94

123

70
72
832

90
90

APPROVED | REJECTED

157
61
82

5
45
89
13

61
56
571

59
59

49
22

116

31
31

MAR

Approved as
Noted

15
0
1
1
41

28

Not
Applicable

13
25
0

0

%
REJECTION

21%
20%
12%
0
4%
3%
7%

0%
0
10%
22%
14%

34%
34%

17% | 844 574 134 112 24 16% | 922 630 147 97 48 16%
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MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)

PLANS PROCESSING - REVISIONS
Reworks Only
Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY: 2023/2024
From OCTOBER 1st, 2023 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2024

7 7
Rejection Rate Rejection Rate
2024 2024
40% TRADE 40% TRADE
& Building & Building
& Derm 34% & Derm
35% & Electrical 35% 34% & Electrical
I Gas & Gas
30% l Mechanical 30% l Mechanical
. Plumbing 4 Plumbing
B Public Works B Public Works
25% [l Public Works Concurrency 25% [0 Public Works Concurrency
& Shop Drawing & Shop Drawing
20% [ Sign 20% [ Sign
B Structural B Structural
i Zoning i Zoning
M Fire M Fire
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